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PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

ISIN: HRPODRRA0004

Overview

2024/07/19 16:25:00

Price
165.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.60% (-1.00)

ISIN HRPODRRA0004
Symbol PODR
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,178 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

165.00 EUR (42)
166.00 EUR (621)
166.50 EUR
167.00 EUR
165.50 EUR
166.50 EUR
166.091787 EUR
1,863

309,429.00

17

WKN:

Sy

N

120.00

100.00 nl N
80.00 J‘JN"J Ilw

60.00 | |

40.00

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/03 2= Global Strategy 3Q 2024 o
2024/07/03 B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024 2,
2024/03/26 ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024 &
2024/03/26 B Global Strategy 2Q 2024 2,
2024/01/09 ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024 &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HRPODRRA0004&ID_NOTATION=60487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7f519280816a65d6ef20101ae4428b887e47607360c7d3a70ef2e1ee322a13e&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=13f36734ae3fea90a&time=1721577349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e5d2768993f5ad831327746ab17ccb4c3f0dc3c65c1533e432d129c7e790669&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=f30652cddc012bd15&time=1721577349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e98268d31c6f17bca0bc88a091e83b9e522d4ffded9414a3d00e82f7ef8dcd2&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eab4222664df18e23&time=1721577349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=645a35d918771563bd21983a9fe1296eb00b43a5bb9d1da8dc2c537589e773bc&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=ed6981e30b4be8acc&time=1721577349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1dca4d5458eb1295c2a7fb4939060b4e075a70e4475e7d21fd2c07f3175e3843&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=eb8f6c9370836d63a&time=1721577349&tool=RSC

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Details
2024/07/19 16:25:00 5y
Price
165.50 EUR
Difference ©  -0.60%(-1.00) 160.00 rw.,"ﬁ[ J
General attributes 140.00 U
ISIN HRPODRRAO0004
Symbol PODR
120.00
Exchange Zagreb Stock Exchange
Currency EUR ‘
Sector - 1o0.00
Security Stock ’”Jn, N
type 80.00 Lw
Market cap 1,178 EUR J"‘J
(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, &0.00 |'
UHD) o
Market data 40.00
Bid (Bid size) 165.00 EUR (42) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 166.00 EUR (621)
Open 166.50 EUR
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 167.00 EUR Source: FactSet
Low 165.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 166.50 EUR
VWAP 166.091787 EUR ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,863 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 167.30 EUR (2,890)
Trading volume 309,429.00 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 159.63 EUR (1,682)
Number of trades 17 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 158.14 EUR (833)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 152.28 EUR (1,418)
YTD High | date 175.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 149.00 EUR (2024/03/08)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 175.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
Perf (%) 3.22% +40.85% +114.99% 52 Weeks Low | date 116.00 EUR (2023/07/20)
Perf (abs.) -5.50  +48.00 +88.52
Beta 0.09  0.05 0.15 Arbitrage views
Volatility 15.46 24.24 22.04 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Zagreb Stock 2024/07/ 16:25 165.50 EUR 0.31 17
Exchange 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=60487143

PODRAVKA DD EUR30.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PODRAVKA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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